©
 2
0
2
0
T
R
A

- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is mandatory part of ordering code except TCL, SBL, RWY and SMG lights
Ordering code examples:
TI420-TLOF-G omnidirectional final approach and take-off light, green
TI420-TWY-B omnidirectional taxiway edge light, blue
TI420-SMG-Y-48 omnidirectional aircraft stand manoeuvring guidance light, yellow, 48 W
TI420-RWY-WY-62 omnidirectional RWY edge light, white/yellow, 62 W
TI420-RWY-WX-48 omnidirectional RWY edge light, white/none (blinded), 48 W
- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
Ordering code
ÆLight source
ÆPower source

- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is mandatory part of ordering code except TCL, SBL, RWY and SMG lights
Ordering code examples:
TI420-TLOF-G omnidirectional final approach and take-off light, green
TI420-TWY-B omnidirectional taxiway edge light, blue
TI420-SMG-Y-48 omnidirectional aircraft stand manoeuvring guidance light, yellow, 48 W
TI420-RWY-WY-62 omnidirectional RWY edge light, white/yellow, 62 W
TI420-RWY-WX-48 omnidirectional RWY edge light, white/none (blinded), 48 W
- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
Ordering code
ÆLight source
ÆPower source